NAMA

Quarter 1 2021: Payments greater than €20k

Expense Type

NTMA Recharge
Primary Servicer
Systems Costs

Rent & Occupancy Costs
Legal

Master Servicer
Accounting and Audit
Transaction Costs

Tax Advice

Borrower Recoverable
Portfolio Management
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Number of invoices Cumulative Spend

7,150,805
1,704,783
1,335,923
774,304
320,510
249,667
147,569
146,185
31,263
28,972
23,232

11,913,212

Please note that the above amounts are VAT inclusive
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